11

16

23
2-4
11-12
14-27
28

30

11
27-30
10
27-2

17
13
14-15

m 32025

JOAN DACHS BAIS YAAKOV ELEMENTARY PARENT SCHOOL CALENDAR
2024-2025/5784-5785

Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Wed-Fri
Fri- naw
Mon-Sun
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Fri-Mon
Friday
Mon- Sun
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Fri-naw
Wednesday
Sunday
Friday
Monday
Tues-Mon
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Sun-Tues
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday

Final day to complete admissions to receive teachers’

Revised: June 28, 2024

information on Sept 2

Kindergarten and 1% Grade Meet Your Moros

JDBY 1st full day of school K-8

Lice check

JDBY Parent Orientation Night
JDBY Picture Day

EREV ROSH HASHANAH/ROSH HASHANAH- No school
EREV YOM KIPPUR/YOM KIPPUR- No school

JDBY SUCCOS Recess

School Resumes

Lice check

JDBY Picture Retakes Day
JDBY Parent Teacher Conferences

JDBY Parent Teacher Conferences
CHANUKAH Vacation

ASARAH B’TEVES — Regular schedule

JDBY Midwinter Break

JDBY School resumes

Lice check

ATT Professional Development Day — No School
TAANIS ESTHER -Early dismissal K-8 11:50 AM
PURIM/SHUSHAN PURIM- No School

JDBY Parent Teacher Conferences

Homework Blackout Begins

Junior High Last day of school before PESACH
JDBY Last day of school before PESACH; Junior High No School

JDBY Pesach Recess
JDBY School Resumes

Lice check

LAG BA’'OMER

EREV SHAVUOS/SHAVUOS- No School

JDBY late start- 9:15 AM
Kindergarten Siddur Mesiba
Kindergarten Siddur Mesiba
JDBY 8t Grade Graduation

JDBY Last Day of School — 12:00 PM Dismissal

1t Day of School

'1-0"
"-'o
n'">-a™
1"

IIIU__I.III
U"'

217N

I“H“ - EH =o4 En Nyl H

Visit jdbyytt.org/calendar to integrate the JDBY-YTT school calendar with your google calendar.
Monday - Thursday
8:45 AM - 3:50 PM

8:45 AM - Dismissal begins at 11:50 AM




