JOAN DACHS BAIS YAAKOV ELEMENTARY PARENT SCHOOL CALENDAR

2024-2025/5784-5785

Revised: June 28, 2024

Aug	28	Wednesday	Final day to complete admissions to receive teachers' information on Sept 2	כ"ד	אַל
Sept	4	Wednesday	Kindergarten and 1 st Grade Meet Your Moros	'א	
	5	Thursday	JDBY 1st full day of school K-8	ב'	אלול
	11	Wednesday	Lice check	'n	
	16	Monday	JDBY Parent Orientation Night	י"ג	
	23	Monday	JDBY Picture Day	' ɔ	
Oct	2-4	Wed-Fri	EREV ROSH HASHANAH/ROSH HASHANAH- No school	'כ"ט-ב	תשרי
	11-12	שבת -Fri	EREV YOM KIPPUR/YOM KIPPUR- No school	'י-'ט	
	14-27	Mon-Sun	JDBY SUCCOS Recess	י"ב-כ"ה	
	28	Monday	School Resumes	כ"ו	
	30	Wednesday	Lice check	כ"ח	
Nov	5	Tuesday	JDBY Picture Retakes Day	'т	חשון
Dec	4	Wednesday	JDBY Parent Teacher Conferences	'ג	софі
	11	Wednesday	JDBY Parent Teacher Conferences	'1	
	27-30	Fri-Mon	CHANUKAH Vacation	כ"ו-כ"ט	
Jan	10	Friday	ASARAH B'TEVES – Regular schedule	4	9
	27-2	Mon- Sun	JDBY Midwinter Break	'ד- ד"כ	טבת
Feb	3	Monday	JDBY School resumes	'ה	
	5	Wednesday	Lice check	'ז	שבט
	17	Monday	ATT Professional Development Day – No School	י"ט	
March	13	Thursday	TAANIS ESTHER -Early dismissal K-8 11:50 AM	י"ג	
	14-15	שבת-Fri	PURIM/SHUSHAN PURIM- No School	י"ד-ט"ו	אדר
	19	Wednesday	JDBY Parent Teacher Conferences	י"ט	
	30	Sunday	Homework Blackout Begins	'א	
April	4	Friday	Junior High Last day of school before PESACH	'1	
	7	Monday	JDBY Last day of school before PESACH; Junior High No School	'ט	riol
	8-21	Tues-Mon	JDBY Pesach Recess	י'-כ"ג	
	22	Tuesday	JDBY School Resumes	כ"ד	
	30	Wednesday	Lice check	ב'	ر
May	16	Friday	LAG BA'OMER	י"ח	אייר
June	1-3	Sun-Tues	EREV SHAVUOS/SHAVUOS- No School	'ה'-ז'	
	4	Wednesday	JDBY late start- 9:15 AM	'n	oיון
	11	Wednesday	Kindergarten Siddur Mesiba	ט"ו	
	12	Thursday	Kindergarten Siddur Mesiba	ט"ז	
	16	Monday	JDBY 8 th Grade Graduation	'ɔ	
	19	Thursday	JDBY Last Day of School – 12:00 PM Dismissal	כ"ג	
Sept	3 2025	Wednesday	1 st Day of School	'1	אלול

Visit jdbyytt.org/calendar to integrate the JDBY-YTT school calendar with your google calendar.				
Monday – Thursday	Friday			
8:45 AM - 3:50 PM	8:45 AM - Dismissal begins at 11:50 AM			